cromox Grade 60 Chains & Fittings
cromox Oblong Master Link CAG. Grade 60
1- and 2-leg. sand blasted. AISI 318LN (2205 Duplex)
Oblong Master Links and Multi Master Link
without Flattened Section
Type
W.L.L. for Chain Dimensions mm Weight
t 1 – leg 2 – leg d t b kg

B26
200
140
110
65
7.550
*Not stocked. Available on request.
Type
W.L.L. t Dimensions mm Weight
45° 60° d t b ca.kg
t d
A
B
b
d t
CAKS16/13 1.80 1.25 A 16
B 13
110
110
60
60 1.210
CAKS16/16 2.40 1.70 A 16
B 16
110
110
60
60 1.590
CAKS18/16 3.25 2.25 A 18
B 16
135
110
75
60 1.860
CAKS22/18 5.00 3.50 A 22
B 18
160
135
90
75 3.100
CAKS26/22 8.50 5.95 A 26
B 22
180
160
100
90 5.400
CAKS32/26 10.75 7.50 A 32
B 26
200
180
110
100 8.500
CAKS36/32 13.60 9.50 A 36
B 32
260
200
140